APN : 1320-32-713-017

Order Ng 2100259 Escrow No. Loan No.

Signature

Notary Public in and for said state.

Mama /Timed as Matical IN

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:

Johnson Development LLC POBOX 1848 Gardneruille NV 89410

	SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE
NOTICE	OF COMPLETION
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT: 1. The undersigned is OWNER of the interest or esta 2. The FULL NAME of the undersigned is	ote stated below in the property hereinafter described.
4. The NATURE OF THE INTEREST or ESTATE of the u	undersigned is: In fee.
	or example, "purchaser under contract of purchase," or "lessee.") ERSONS, if any, WHO HOLD SUCH INTEREST or ESTATE with the IN COMMON are: ADDRESSES
6. The full names and full addresses of the predeces subsequent to the commencement of the work of in NAMES	ssors in interest of the undersigned if the property was transferred mprovement herein referred to: ADDRESSES
 7. A work of improvement on the property hereinafte 8. The NAME OF THE ORIGINAL CONTRACTOR, if ar JOHNSON DEVELOPMENT LLC 	er described was COMPLETED_3-12-02 ny, for such work of improvement is
	ntractor, insert "none.")
9. The street address of said property is 1179 Co	ottonwood Street, Gardnerville, Nevada
10. The property on which said work of improvement w County of, State of	vas completed is in the City of Gardnery ille
Date: 3-12-02 Verification for INDIVIDUAL owner. : STATE OF NEVADA COUNTY OF Douglas } State of Nevada county of Douglas }	Signature of owner named in paragraph 2 KIRK JOHNSON, managing Member
described in the above notice; thathe has read the same stated therein are true. Signature of owner named in paragraph 2 Kirk Johnson SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me	is the owner of the aforesaid interest or estate in the property ne, knows and understands the contents thereof, and that the facts J. LESTER Notary Public - State of Nevada Appointment Recorded in Douglas County Notary 98-5020-5 - EXPIRES SEPT. 21, 2002
Signature Notary Public in and for said state. J. Tiester Verification for CORPORATE owner:	
STATE OF NEVADA COUNTY OF	
being duly sworn, says:	DECHECTED DV
That he is the	REQUESTED BY
that executed the foregoing notice as owners of the aforesaid interest or	IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF DOUGLAS CO. MEYADA
estate in the property therein described; that he makes this verification on behalf of said corporation; that he has read said notice and knows the contents thereof, and that the facts therein stated are true.	2002 MAR 14 PM 2: 55
Signature of officer	
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me	U536972 LINDA SLATER RECORDER

BK0302PG04923